
Acknowledgement Number: Date of filing: 
 

 

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR- 4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed 

and verified] 
 (Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)   

 
Assessment Year 

2022-23 

PAN  

Name  

 
Address 

 

Status  Form Number  

Filed u/s  e-Filing Acknowledgement Number  

 
Ta

xa
bl

e 
In

co
m

e 
an

d 
Ta

x 
de

ta
ils

 

Current Year business loss, if any    1  

Total Income   

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable    2  

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable    3  

Net tax payable    4  

Interest and Fee Payable    5  

Total tax, interest and Fee payable    6  

Taxes Paid    7  

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (6-7)    8  

 
Ac

cr
et

ed
 In

co
m

e &
 Ta

x 
De

ta
ils

 Accreted Income as per section 115TD    9  

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD   10  

Interest payable u/s 115TE   11  

Additional Tax and interest payable   12  

Tax and interest paid   13  

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (12-13)   14  

 
This return has been digitally signed by   in the capacity of   having 

PAN                                  from IP address                            on        DSC Sl.No & Issuer                              

&                                                                                                  
 

System Generated 

Barcode/QR code 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 

 

745827451221022

745827451221022

22-Oct-2022

AENPJ0456L

SURANJITA  JANA

SURANJITA  JANA

348/55 , N.S.C. BOSE ROAD , NAKTALA , KOLKATA , 32-West Bengal , 91-INDIA , 700047

Individiual

139(1)-On or before due date

ITR-3

0

45,96,320

0

45,96,320

12,39,052

11,689

12,50,741

12,50,742

(-) 1

0

0

0

0

0

0

Self

AENPJ0456L 122.177.187.240 22-Oct-2022 21936621

21936621CN=e-Mudhra Sub CA for Class 3 Individual 2014,OU=Certifying Authority,O=eMudhra Consumer Services Limited,C=IN

AENPJ0456L03745827451221022e102096b051613cc214625d12cd910b310472471




