INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT [Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR- 4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified] (Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)							Assessment Year 2022-23
PA	AN AENPJ0456L						
Name		SURANJITA JANA					
Address		348/55, N.S.C. BOSE ROAD, NAKTALA, KOLKATA, 32-West Bengal, 91-INDIA, 700047					
Status		Individiual Form Number				ITR-3	
Filed u/s		139(1)-On or before due date e-Filing Acknowledgement			Number	rr 745827451221022	
Taxable Income and Tax details	Cur	Current Year business loss, if any			1		0
	Tota	Total Income					45,96,320
	Boo	Book Profit under MAT, where applicable					0
	Adj	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable					45,96,320
	Net	Net tax payable					12,39,052
	Inte	Interest and Fee Payable				11,689	
	Total tax, interest and Fee payable				6	12,50,741	
	Tax	Taxes Paid					12,50,742
	(+)'	(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (6-7)			8		(-) 1
Accreted Income & Tax Details	Acc	Accreted Income as per section 115TD					0
	Ado	dditional Tax payable u/s 115TD					0
	Inte	terest payable u/s 115TE					0
	Add	lditional Tax and interest payable			12	14	0
	Tax	and interest paid		EDAK	13		0
Accr	(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (12-13)				14		0
This return has been digitally signed by SURANJITA JANA in the capacity of Self having PAN AENPJ0456L from IP address 122.177.187.240 on 22-Oct-2022 DSC Sl.No & Issuer 21936621 & 21936621CN=e-Mudhra Sub CA for Class 3 Individual 2014,OU=Certifying Authority,O=eMudhra Consumer Services Limited,C=IN							
System Generated Barcode/QR code AENPJ0456L03745827451221022e102096b051613cc214625d12cd910b310472471 DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU							
DUNUI SEND IIIIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CFC, DENGALUKU							